Peripheral
Drive Bay Standard 3.5” devices 5.25” Drive Bay Solution
Single bay solutions
Model name RD-01-RS RD-02-RS RD-03A-RS
Pictures
Dimensions (D x W x H) 213.3 mm x 147.3 mm x 40.6 mm 214 mm x 146 mm x 42.4 mm 90 mm x 148 mm x 42 mm
Material Plastic Aluminum alloy Aluminum alloy
Interface IDE 40pin IDE 40pin SATA

Single Bay Solutions
Multi-drive Dock Solutions
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Part No. Description
RD-01-RS: 5.25" IDE Removable Drive Bay, RoHS compliant RD-03-RS:  5.25" SATA Hot-Swap Drive Bay,
RD-02-RS: 5.25" aluminum IDE Removable Drive Bay, RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Part No. Description
 RHD-302S-RS: Multi-drive dock for Three 3.5" SCA2 HDD trays  RHD-302SATA-RS: Multi-drive dock for Three 3.5" SATA HDD trays, RoHS
 RHD-503S-RS: Multi-drive dock for Five 3.5" SCA2 HDD trays  RHD-403SATA-RS: Multi-drive dock for Four 3.5" SATA HDD trays, RoHS
D r i v e B a y - V 2 0